Position

Chief Ranger

Senior Ranger

Senior Ranger

Ranger I

Ranger I

Ranger I

Ranger I

Ranger I

Ranger I

Ranger I

Ranger I

Ranger I

Downtown Temp Ranger |

Temp Ranger Il

Temp Ranger

Temp Ranger |

Temp Ranger I

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Total Wages

$73,247

$54,631

$49,776

$49,378

$46,968

$46,890

$45,117

$44,571

$44,178

$37,654

$37,208

$34,082

$23,522

$18,747

$18,090

$13,515

$13,217

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,864

$23,655

$31,984

$33,259

$24,352

$19,924

$18,227

$8,056

$32,173

$6,803

$4,684

$11,950

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Temp Ranger |

Temp Ranger Trainee

Temp Ranger |

Temp Ranger I

Office Assistant

Temp Ranger Il

Temp Ranger |

Temp Ranger Trainee

Maintenance Worker Aide |

Office Assistant

Temp Ranger Assistant

Temp Ranger I

Temp Ranger Assistant

Temp Ranger Trainee

Temp Ranger Trainee

Temp Ranger Assistant

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

Pr - Parks Ranger
Program

$11,905

$11,004

$9,699

$9,534

$7,910

$7,108

$3,381

$2,933

$2,413

$996

$748

$575

$479

$320

$262

$162

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,268

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



