Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Ranger		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$73,247	\$31,864
Senior Ranger		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$54,631	\$23,655
Senior Ranger		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$49,776	\$31,984
Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$49,378	\$33,259
Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$46,968	\$24,352
Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$46,890	\$19,924
Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$45,117	\$18,227
Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$44,571	\$8,056
Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$44,178	\$32,173
Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$37,654	\$6,803
Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$37,208	\$4,684
Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$34,082	\$11,950
Downtown Temp Ranger I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$23,522	\$0
Temp Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$18,747	\$0
Temp Ranger		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$18,090	\$0
Temp Ranger I		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$13,515	\$0
Temp Ranger II		Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$13,217	\$0

Temp Ranger II	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$11,905	\$0
Temp Ranger Trainee	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$11,004	\$0
Temp Ranger I	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$9,699	\$0
Temp Ranger II	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$9,534	\$0
Office Assistant	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$7,910	\$0
Temp Ranger II	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$7,108	\$1,268
Temp Ranger I	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$3,381	\$0
Temp Ranger Trainee	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$2,933	\$0
Maintenance Worker Aide I	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$2,413	\$0
Office Assistant	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$996	\$0
Temp Ranger Assistant	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$748	\$0
Temp Ranger II	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$575	\$0
Temp Ranger Assistant	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$479	\$0
Temp Ranger Trainee	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$320	\$0
Temp Ranger Trainee	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$262	\$0
Temp Ranger Assistant	Santa Cruz	Pr - Parks Ranger Program	\$162	\$0